
From: Glenn, Debbie <Debbie.Glenn@bea.sc.gov>
To: Geneva McIntosh <McIntoG@sctax.org>

William Blume (bill.blume@sctax.org) <bill.blume@sctax.org>
janegower50@yahoo.com <janegower50@yahoo.com>
Chad Walldorf (chad@eightysixllc.com)chad@eightysixllc.com
emersongower@yahoo.comemersongower@yahoo.com
'hclyborne@ghs.org'hclyborne@ghs.org
Mona ColeRCole2@ghs.org
Sarah Stewartsarah@eightysixllc.com
Adam Beamabeam@thestate.com
Wright, AmyAmy.Wright@sto.sc.gov
Angelia Smith Owensangelia@kmso.net
Angie Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu)angiel@clemson.edu
Annie W. Wilsonawilson@capconsc.com
AranaJG@dot.state.sc.usAranaJG@dot.state.sc.us
BakerJK@dot.state.sc.usBakerJK@dot.state.sc.us
Bartlett,JorenBartlett@sctechsystem.edu
Ben Homeyer (bhomeyer@mcnair.net)bhomeyer@mcnair.net
Ben TwilleyBenTwilley@scsenate.gov
billdavis@statehousereport.combilldavis@statehousereport.com
Billy Routhbrouth@hsbcopperdome.com
Boyle, JosephJoseph.Boyle@sclot.com
Brenda Joyner (bsj49@scdmh.org)bsj49@scdmh.org
Brennan, DanielDaniel.Brennan@sto.sc.gov
Bryan KostKostBR@scdhhs.gov
Candy Barrett (cbarrett@mcnair.net)cbarrett@mcnair.net
Carlton Washington (cwashington@scsea.com)cwashington@scsea.com
CHANTALW@gwm.sc.eduCHANTALW@gwm.sc.edu
Chris Huffman (chuffman@sccommerce.com)chuffman@sccommerce.com
Chris Whitecwhite@thompsonresearchgroup.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Clark Packard (cpackard@gov.sc.gov)cpackard@gov.sc.gov
Cooper, HarryCOOPERH@sctax.org
Craig Stinecraig@pepgc.org
curt@thenerve.orgcurt@thenerve.org
D. Clayton (dclayton@sccommerce.com)dclayton@sccommerce.com
DALE RHODESdmr460@hotmail.com
Dave Schaffer (das26@scdmh.org)das26@scdmh.org
David Brooks (davidbrooks@anderson5.net)davidbrooks@anderson5.net
Seigler, DavidDSeigler@Budget.SC.Gov

mailto:Glenn,%20Debbie%20%3CDebbie.Glenn@bea.sc.gov%3E
mailto:McIntoG@sctax.org
mailto:bill.blume@sctax.org
mailto:janegower50@yahoo.com
mailto:chad@eightysixllc.com
mailto:emersongower@yahoo.com
mailto:hclyborne@ghs.org
mailto:RCole2@ghs.org
mailto:sarah@eightysixllc.com
mailto:abeam@thestate.com
mailto:Amy.Wright@sto.sc.gov
mailto:angelia@kmso.net
mailto:angiel@clemson.edu
mailto:awilson@capconsc.com
mailto:AranaJG@dot.state.sc.us
mailto:BakerJK@dot.state.sc.us
mailto:Bartlett@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:bhomeyer@mcnair.net
mailto:BenTwilley@scsenate.gov
mailto:billdavis@statehousereport.com
mailto:brouth@hsbcopperdome.com
mailto:Joseph.Boyle@sclot.com
mailto:bsj49@scdmh.org
mailto:Daniel.Brennan@sto.sc.gov
mailto:KostBR@scdhhs.gov
mailto:cbarrett@mcnair.net
mailto:cwashington@scsea.com
mailto:CHANTALW@gwm.sc.edu
mailto:chuffman@sccommerce.com
mailto:cwhite@thompsonresearchgroup.com
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:cpackard@gov.sc.gov
mailto:COOPERH@sctax.org
mailto:craig@pepgc.org
mailto:curt@thenerve.org
mailto:dclayton@sccommerce.com
mailto:dmr460@hotmail.com
mailto:das26@scdmh.org
mailto:davidbrooks@anderson5.net
mailto:DSeigler@Budget.SC.Gov


Deanne GrayDeanneGray@scsenate.gov
Dewitt Zemp (zemp@sostrategy.com)zemp@sostrategy.com
Don Hottel (donhottel@schouse.gov)donhottel@schouse.gov
Donald Tyner (tynerd@musc.edu)tynerd@musc.edu
Dudley Jackson (djackson@scprt.com)djackson@scprt.com
Ed Walton (waltone@mailbox.sc.edu)waltone@mailbox.sc.edu
Emily HeatwoleEmilyHeatwole@schouse.gov
Fanning, Katherinekbfanning@io.sc.gov
Gaines, Brianbgaines@io.sc.gov
Grant Gibson (grantgibson@scsenate.gov)grantgibson@scsenate.gov
Greg Foster (gregfoster@schouse.gov)gregfoster@schouse.gov
Griggs, Rebeccargriggs@io.sc.gov
Handel, Rickhandelr@sctax.org
Hart, Brendabhart@budget.sc.gov
James Hammond (jhammond@scbiznews.com)jhammond@scbiznews.com
Francis, Janejfrancis@ia.sc.gov
Jenny Lynch (lynchjen@scdhhs.gov)lynchjen@scdhhs.gov
jepear@scdjj.netjepear@scdjj.net
Jill Holt (holt@sostrategy.com)holt@sostrategy.com
Baker, JoshJoshBaker@gov.sc.gov
Julie Carullo (jcarullo@che.sc.gov)jcarullo@che.sc.gov
Katherine Pierson (klpier@scdjj.net)klpier@scdjj.net
Kathy Coleman (kclmn@clemson.edu)kclmn@clemson.edu
Katieowen@schouse.govKatieowen@schouse.gov
Kevin Dailey (daileyK@sctax.org)daileyK@sctax.org
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Koon, MindyMKoon@MCNAIR.NET
Kremlick, Lindseylkremlick@oed.sc.gov
ktaylor@sctechsystem.eduktaylor@sctechsystem.edu
L. Jackson (ljackson@cia-sc.com)ljackson@cia-sc.com
Largen, Stephenslargen@postandcourier.com
Laura Watts (wattsl@sctax.org)wattsl@sctax.org
Leslie Brunelli (lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu)lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu
Champion-Gamble, LindaLinda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov
Lisa Catalanotto (lisacatalanotto@scsenate.gov)lisacatalanotto@scsenate.gov
LRichard@ed.sc.govLRichard@ed.sc.gov
Mark Harmon (mark.c.harmon@gmail.com)mark.c.harmon@gmail.com
Mark Kelleyrepmkelley@aol.com
Melissa Carter (mcarter@masc.sc)mcarter@masc.sc
Middlebrooks, Garygarymiddlebrooks@scsenate.gov

mailto:DeanneGray@scsenate.gov
mailto:zemp@sostrategy.com
mailto:donhottel@schouse.gov
mailto:tynerd@musc.edu
mailto:djackson@scprt.com
mailto:waltone@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:EmilyHeatwole@schouse.gov
mailto:kbfanning@io.sc.gov
mailto:bgaines@io.sc.gov
mailto:grantgibson@scsenate.gov
mailto:gregfoster@schouse.gov
mailto:rgriggs@io.sc.gov
mailto:handelr@sctax.org
mailto:bhart@budget.sc.gov
mailto:jhammond@scbiznews.com
mailto:jfrancis@ia.sc.gov
mailto:lynchjen@scdhhs.gov
mailto:jepear@scdjj.net
mailto:holt@sostrategy.com
mailto:JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jcarullo@che.sc.gov
mailto:klpier@scdjj.net
mailto:kclmn@clemson.edu
mailto:Katieowen@schouse.gov
mailto:daileyK@sctax.org
mailto:Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:MKoon@MCNAIR.NET
mailto:lkremlick@oed.sc.gov
mailto:ktaylor@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:ljackson@cia-sc.com
mailto:slargen@postandcourier.com
mailto:wattsl@sctax.org
mailto:lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:Linda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov
mailto:lisacatalanotto@scsenate.gov
mailto:LRichard@ed.sc.gov
mailto:mark.c.harmon@gmail.com
mailto:repmkelley@aol.com
mailto:mcarter@masc.sc
mailto:garymiddlebrooks@scsenate.gov


McDermott, MikeMike.McDermott@sto.sc.gov
Miley, HarryHMILEYjr@aol.com
pgaines@scprt.compgaines@scprt.com
Pierce McNair (mcnair@sctechsystem.edu)mcnair@sctechsystem.edu
Radio Network (news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com)news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com
'Raggedspec@aol.com'Raggedspec@aol.com
Randy Grant (rgrant@scdjj.net)rgrant@scdjj.net
Rick Brundrett (rick@scpolicycouncil.com)rick@scpolicycouncil.com
Rosco Wilson (roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com)roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com
sadcox@ap.orgsadcox@ap.org
Tahiliani, ShakunShakun.Tahiliani@sto.sc.gov
Shaun Robertson (robertsons@sctechsystem.edu)robertsons@sctechsystem.edu
Sheila Gallagher (scgjune@aol.com)scgjune@aol.com
Shirley Hinson (hinsons@cofc.edu)hinsons@cofc.edu
Spencer, Candicecspencer@cia-sc.com
Elliott, Stevesteve@io.sc.gov
Stuart Cooner (dsc18@scdmh.org)dsc18@scdmh.org
Susan Duncan (sduncan@gov.sc.gov)sduncan@gov.sc.gov
Ted Moore (wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu)wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu
Thordahl, Jeffjthordahl@hsbcopperdome.com
Tim Smith (tcsmith@greenvillenews.com)tcsmith@greenvillenews.com
Tom Osmer (tosmer@scag.gov)tosmer@scag.gov
Tommy Watson (TWatson@doi.sc.gov)TWatson@doi.sc.gov
Tony Cooper (tony.cooper@sclot.com)tony.cooper@sclot.com
Veronica Sorzanovjsorzano@gmail.com
vwalker@cia-sc.comvwalker@cia-sc.com
Whitney Williamswhitney@fredallen.com
'wholmquist@cia-sc.com'wholmquist@cia-sc.com
Will McCain (will@kmso.net)will@kmso.net
William Bray (william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov)william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov
Yvette Sistare (ysistare@scprt.com)ysistare@scprt.com
Barfield, Johnjbarfield@cg.sc.gov
Beverly Smith (beverlysmith@schouse.gov)beverlysmith@schouse.gov
Craig ParksCraigParks@scsenate.gov
Eckstrom, Richardreckstrom@cg.sc.gov
Gunn, Eddieegunn@cg.sc.gov
Harmon, RickRick.Harmon@sto.sc.gov
Hawkins, Quentinqhawkins@budget.sc.gov
Jenny Renedo (renedoj@sctax.org)renedoj@sctax.org
Boles, LesLBoles@budget.sc.gov

mailto:Mike.McDermott@sto.sc.gov
mailto:HMILEYjr@aol.com
mailto:pgaines@scprt.com
mailto:mcnair@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com
mailto:Raggedspec@aol.com
mailto:rgrant@scdjj.net
mailto:rick@scpolicycouncil.com
mailto:roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com
mailto:sadcox@ap.org
mailto:Shakun.Tahiliani@sto.sc.gov
mailto:robertsons@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:scgjune@aol.com
mailto:hinsons@cofc.edu
mailto:cspencer@cia-sc.com
mailto:steve@io.sc.gov
mailto:dsc18@scdmh.org
mailto:sduncan@gov.sc.gov
mailto:wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:jthordahl@hsbcopperdome.com
mailto:tcsmith@greenvillenews.com
mailto:tosmer@scag.gov
mailto:TWatson@doi.sc.gov
mailto:tony.cooper@sclot.com
mailto:vjsorzano@gmail.com
mailto:vwalker@cia-sc.com
mailto:whitney@fredallen.com
mailto:wholmquist@cia-sc.com
mailto:will@kmso.net
mailto:william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov
mailto:ysistare@scprt.com
mailto:jbarfield@cg.sc.gov
mailto:beverlysmith@schouse.gov
mailto:CraigParks@scsenate.gov
mailto:reckstrom@cg.sc.gov
mailto:egunn@cg.sc.gov
mailto:Rick.Harmon@sto.sc.gov
mailto:qhawkins@budget.sc.gov
mailto:renedoj@sctax.org
mailto:LBoles@budget.sc.gov


Adams, Marciamadams@oed.sc.gov
Meredith Clelandclelanm@sctax.org
Mike Shealy (mikeshealy@scsenate.gov)mikeshealy@scsenate.gov
O'Donnell, MorganMorgan.O'Donnell@sto.sc.gov
Paul Patrick (paulpatrick@schouse.gov)paulpatrick@schouse.gov
DiBiase, GregGreg.DiBiase@bea.sc.gov
Jolliff, LisaLisa.Jolliff@ors.sc.gov
Martin, RobertRobert.Martin@bea.sc.gov
Shuford, GordonGordon.Shuford@bea.sc.gov
Williams, BreyonBreyon.Williams@ors.sc.gov
Wren, LisaLisa.Wren@ors.sc.gov

Date: 9/19/2013 3:03:53 PM
Subject: BEA Meeting packet

Attachments: Sept 13-General Fund Revenues 13M & Final 2012-13pdf sec.pdf
Sept 13-Monitor FY12-13 Final sec.pdf
Sept 13 - Agenda.pdf

Due to the size of today’s meeting packet it will be sent in two emails.
 
Thanks,
Debbie Glenn
Program Coordinator
Board of Economic Advisors
1000 Assembly St, Suite 459
Columbia, SC 29201
803-734-3805
debbie.glenn@bea.sc.gov
BEA webpage: www.bea.sc.gov
 

mailto:madams@oed.sc.gov
mailto:clelanm@sctax.org
mailto:mikeshealy@scsenate.gov
mailto:Morgan.O'Donnell@sto.sc.gov
mailto:paulpatrick@schouse.gov
mailto:Greg.DiBiase@bea.sc.gov
mailto:Lisa.Jolliff@ors.sc.gov
mailto:Robert.Martin@bea.sc.gov
mailto:Gordon.Shuford@bea.sc.gov
mailto:Breyon.Williams@ors.sc.gov
mailto:Lisa.Wren@ors.sc.gov
mailto:debbie.glenn@bea.sc.gov
http://www.bea.sc.gov/

